
Employee / Totals
EARNINGS

Type Dollars
TAXES

Type DollarsHours
Deductions
& Other pay

2,852.50

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,852.50

0.00
0.00

59.50
4.50

8.00
12.50

496.76
176.85

41.36
102.16

0.00
0.00

817.13-817.13

402

-159.92

2,852.50

0.00

1,785.00
202.50

0.00
240.00
375.00

0.00
250.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -31.56
IMRF -128.36

* IMRF-TWP -225.35
* INS-TWP -607.07

10/7/2016 Per:  9/22/2016  to  10/5/2016/

1,875.45

2,996.25

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,996.25

0.00
0.00

40.00
13.25

32.00

8.00

531.08
185.77

43.44
107.30

0.00
0.00

867.59-867.59

402

-166.39

2,996.25

240.00

1,200.00
596.25

0.00
960.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -31.56
IMRF -134.83

* IMRF-TWP -236.70
* INS-TWP -607.07

10/21/2016 Per:  10/6/2016  to  10/19/2016/

1,962.27

4,413.25

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

4,413.25

0.00
0.00

67.00
5.85

8.00
5.00

888.05
273.62

63.99
158.05

0.00
0.00

1,383.71-1,383.71

402

-230.16

4,413.25

0.00

2,010.00
263.25

0.00
240.00
150.00

0.00
1,750.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -31.56
IMRF -198.60

* IMRF-TWP -348.65
* INS-TWP -607.07

11/4/2016 Per:  10/20/2016  to  11/2/2016/

2,799.38
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Per:  10/20/2016  to  11/2/2016

67.00
5.85

8.00
5.00



Employee / Totals
EARNINGS

Type Dollars
TAXES

Type DollarsHours
Deductions
& Other pay

3,221.25

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

3,221.25

0.00
0.00

72.00
18.25

8.00

584.79
199.72

46.71
115.36

0.00
0.00

946.58-946.58

402

-176.52

3,221.25

240.00

2,160.00
821.25

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -31.56
IMRF -144.96

* IMRF-TWP -254.48
* INS-TWP -607.07

11/18/2016 Per:  11/3/2016  to  11/16/2016/

2,098.15

2,703.75

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,703.75

0.00
0.00

64.00
6.75

16.00

461.24
167.63

39.21
96.83

0.00
0.00

764.91-764.91

402

-153.23

2,703.75

480.00

1,920.00
303.75

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -31.56
IMRF -121.67

* IMRF-TWP -213.60
* INS-TWP -607.07

12/2/2016 Per:  11/17/2016  to  11/30/2016/

1,785.61

3,075.00

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

3,075.00

0.00
0.00

80.00
15.00

549.88
190.65

44.58
110.12

0.00
0.00

895.23-895.23

402

-169.94

3,075.00

0.00

2,400.00
675.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -31.56
IMRF -138.38

* IMRF-TWP -242.93
* INS-TWP -607.07

12/16/2016 Per:  12/1/2016  to  12/14/2016/

2,009.83
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18.25

8.00

72.00

Kirk
Highlight


